FRANKLIN COUNTY QUILTER'S GUILD
Treasurers' report --- February 17, 2010

Opening Balance

Funds collected
Dues

Total

Total

Funds paid out
Church of the Rock, Feb rent
Gerald Perry, Room set-up for Feb
Gail Darling, Raffle Tickets printing, postage & envelopes
City of St. Albans, Quilt Show hall rental
CVQG, Quilt Show pole rental for 2 days
Ann Jacobs, Meeting copies
Hackett, Valine & MacDonald, Quilt Show gen liability ins
Janet McCarthy, Program copies

Total

Grand Total

2010 YTD Collections: $15.00

Respectfully submitted,

Deborah L. Dusablon, Treasurer
02/17/10

$15.00

$15.00

$35.00
$25.00
$77.43
$300.00
$175.00
$12.26
$275.00
$17.81

$917.50

$2,074.38

$2,089.38

$1,171.88



