Opening Balance		\$2,074.38
Funds collected Dues	\$15.00	
Total	\$15.00	
	Total	\$2,089.38
Funds paid out Church of the Rock, Feb rent Gerald Perry, Room set-up for Feb Gail Darling, Raffle Tickets printing, postage & envelopes City of St. Albans, Quilt Show hall rental CVQG, Quilt Show pole rental for 2 days Ann Jacobs, Meeting copies Hackett, Valine & MacDonald, Quilt Show gen liability ins Janet McCarthy, Program copies	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$77.43 \$300.00 \$175.00 \$12.26 \$275.00 \$17.81	
Total	\$917.50	

\$1,171.88

2010 YTD Collections: \$15.00

Respectfully submitted,

Grand Total

Deborah L. Dusablon, Treasurer 02/17/10